

Reg. No. 9/2019  
Misc appeal 14 /2019  
Present: Sri Arijit Mukhopadhyay ,  
Additional District & Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Ranaghat, Nadia.

**Order No. 07 dt 18.04.2023**

Today is fixed for S/R & appearance.

The appellant files lawyer's hazira.

No SR of respondent is received till today.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 18.01.2024 for S/R & appearance.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

|                                                                             |                                                                             |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Additional District & Sessions Judge,<br>Fast Track Court, Ranaghat, Nadia. | Additional District & Sessions Judge,<br>Fast Track Court, Ranaghat, Nadia. |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------|