

Misc. Appeal No: 14 of 2019
Reg. 09 of 2019

Present: Sri Gautam Kumar Nag, Additional District Judge, FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia
J.O. Code: WB01033:
Order No: 13 dated: 17.03.2026:

Today is fixed for LCR.
Appellant files hazira.
Respondent also files lawyer's hazira.
No LCR has been received.
The case is adjourned accordingly.
Fix **13.07.2026** for LCR.

Dictated & Corrected
by me
Sd/- G.K. Nag
Additional District Judge
FTC, Ranaghat, Nadia